TimE

9.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.40am

11.00am

12 noon

CLIMATE

INTEGRITY

SUMMIT

PRESENTED BY

TheAystralialnstitute

Research that matters.

WEDNESDAY 157H FEBRUARY 2023

SESSION

Coffee and Registration
Parliament House Theatre
Parliament House

Introduction

Welcome to Country

Opening Remarks

Keynote

What is Climate Integrity?

Panel #1 > Climate Integrity as a
Function of Democratic Integrity
Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A

Lunch
Theatre Foyer

AUSTRALIAN PARLIAMENT HOUSE « CANBERRA

SPEAKER

Ebony Bennett
Deputy Director, The Australia Institute

Violet Sheridan

Dr Richard Denniss
Executive Director, The Australia Institute

Dr Bill Hare

CEO of Climate Analytics and member

of UN High-Level Expert Group on the
Net-Zero Emissions Commitments of Non-
State Entities

Polly Hemming
Climate & Energy Program Director,
The Australia Institute

Chaired by Ebony Bennett

The Hon Anthony Whealy KC
Former Judge of the NSW Court of
Appeal, Chair of the National Integrity
Committee

Dr Monique Ryan MP
Independent Member for Kooyong

Kieran Pender
Senior Lawyer, Human Rights Law Centre




TimE

12.45pm

1.45pm

2.05pm

2.25pm

3pm

4pm

4.20pm

CLIMATE

INTEGRITY

SUMMIT

PRESENTED BY

TheAustralialnstitute

Research that matters.

SESSION

Panel #2 > Who Pays the Price for
Australia’s Greenwashing?
Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A

Rinsing the Greenwash out of
Australian Politics

Integrity in Energy Policy: The Role
of First Nations Communities in the
Energy Transition

Afternoon Tea
Theatre Foyer

Panel #3 > What Does Climate Intigrity
Look Like in Practice?
Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A

Australia Must Lead the World on
Climate Integrity

Closing Remarks

Close

SPEAKER
Chaired by Polly Hemming
Dr Sophie Scamps MP

Independent Member for Mackellar

Pamela Avusi
Program Coordinator, Forcert Ltd

Senator Sarah Hanson-Young
Australian Greens Spokesperson for the
Environment & Biodiversity

Karrina Nolan
CEO, Original Power

Chaired by Dr Richard Denniss

Professor Allan Fels AO
Former Chair, Australian Competition and
Consumer Commission

Professor Andrew Macintosh
Environmental law and policy expert

at College of Law, Australian National
University

Kylie Charlton
Managing Director, Australian Impact
Investments

Senator David Pocock
Independent Senator for the ACT

Dr Richard Denniss
Executive Director, the Australia Institute




