



## WEDNESDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2023 AUSTRALIAN PARLIAMENT HOUSE • CANBERRA

Тіме	Session	Speaker
9.00am	<b>Coffee and Registration</b> Parliament House Theatre Parliament House	
10.00am	Introduction	Ebony Bennett Deputy Director, The Australia Institute
	Welcome to Country	Violet Sheridan
10.10am	Opening Remarks	<b>Dr Richard Denniss</b> Executive Director, The Australia Institute
10.20am	Keynote	<b>Dr Bill Hare</b> CEO of Climate Analytics and member of UN High-Level Expert Group on the Net-Zero Emissions Commitments of Non-State Entities
10.40am	What is Climate Integrity?	Polly Hemming Climate & Energy Program Director, The Australia Institute
11.00am	Panel #1 > Climate Integrity as a Function of Democratic Integrity Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A	Chaired by <b>Ebony Bennett</b>
		The Hon Anthony Whealy KC Former Judge of the NSW Court of Appeal, Chair of the National Integrity Committee
		Dr Monique Ryan MP Independent Member for Kooyong
		Kieran Pender Senior Lawyer, Human Rights Law Centre
12 noon	Lunch Theatre Foyer	



Тіме	Session	Speaker
12.45pm	Panel #2 > Who Pays the Price for Australia's Greenwashing? Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A	Chaired by Polly Hemming  Dr Sophie Scamps MP Independent Member for Mackellar  Pamela Avusi Program Coordinator, Forcert Ltd
1.45pm	Rinsing the Greenwash out of Australian Politics	Senator Sarah Hanson-Young Australian Greens Spokesperson for the Environment & Biodiversity
2.05pm	Integrity in Energy Policy: The Role of First Nations Communities in the Energy Transition	Karrina Nolan CEO, Original Power
2.25pm	Afternoon Tea Theatre Foyer	
3pm	Panel #3 > What Does Climate Intigrity Look Like in Practice? Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A	Chaired by <b>Dr Richard Denniss</b>
		Professor Allan Fels AO Former Chair, Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
		Professor Andrew Macintosh Environmental law and policy expert at College of Law, Australian National University
		<b>Kylie Charlton</b> Managing Director, Australian Impact Investments
4pm	Australia Must Lead the World on Climate Integrity	Senator David Pocock Independent Senator for the ACT
4.20pm	Closing Remarks	<b>Dr Richard Denniss</b> Executive Director, the Australia Institute
4.45pm	Close	